Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/24/2025 04:00 PM | install PO:
10/25/2025 09:00 AM | install Sh|pp|ng Address:
10/26/2025 09:00 AM | strike

Description

CEREMONY

Garden Accent & Coffee Table - Dahlia Gardens - Accent
painted pantone 430U
20"RND x 20"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Custom Wood Chuppah 10'x12'x10'H
painted unpredictable hue

Custom Wood Aisle Structures
painted unpredictable hue

() { Garden Sofas - Dahlia Gardens - Love Seat

'»‘»E’ e painted pantone 430U; ivory cushion

(/1 45"W x 23"L x 41"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request
COCKTAILS

Foyer Drape - 12'Wx14'H

natural linen

Bars - New York - Straight Folding 12'
white wash
12'W x 31"L x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal
Wine Rack Facade

|SEEE

white wash; add back to barback
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular
4Wx2Lx18"H

‘LA Barstools - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back
= 18 1/4" X 19 1/2" X 50"H - Seat Height 30"

Ottomans - Standard Pod
luxe linen sage
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
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Qtty

1

IN-0008464

Alyson Fox Events
4208 klump avenue
Studio city, CA 91602

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$230.00 T $230.00
$2,587.50 T $2,587.50
$1,150.00 T $3,450.00
$402.50 T $3,220.00
Total CEREMONY $9,487.50
$258.75 T $258.75
$1,380.00 T $2,760.00
$345.00 T $1,380.00
$287.50 T $1,150.00
$40.25 T $322.00
$40.25 T $322.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Dining Chairs - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back 18 $33.06 T $595.13
191/2" X 19" X 40'H

Accent Pillows 28 $28.75 T $805.00

oatmeal linen; (16) oatmeal linen for sofas (4) luxe linen sage for
sofas & (8) luxe linen sage for club chairs

Total COCKTAILS $7,592.88
RECEPTION
Custom Entrance Drape 1 $6,325.00 T $6,325.00
olive green como velvet
Perimeter Drape - 15'H 1 $14,375.00 T $14,375.00
for entire ballroom; olive green como velvet
Custom Valance - 24"H 1 $5,175.00 T $5,175.00
oatmeal como velvet
FOH 1 $0.00 T $0.00
olive green como velvet
Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8' 6 $661.25 T $3,967.50
8'w x39"D x 30"H
Custom Lumbar Pillow 18 $86.25 T $1,552.50
olive green como velvet with ribbon on inside in ivory velvet
Accent Pillows 13 $28.75 T $§373.75
ivory velvet
Chiavari Chair Top Cap 115 $34.50 T $3,967.50
same as pasadena banquette fabric; ivory velvet; scallop design
Custom Chiavari Chair Cushion Covers 120 $28.75 T $3,450.00
same as pasadena banquette fabric; ivory velvet
Dining Chairs - Tuscany - Velvet W/ Wood Legs 96 $33.06 T $3,174.00
’ /‘l 20"W x 25"L x 38"H
Sofas - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet 2 $603.75 T $1,207.50
é — 8'W x 34'L x 28"H

Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet 6 $§57.50 T $345.00

20'Dx 16"H

52"W x 22"L x 18"H

= Coffee Tables - Brussels - Gold Leaf 2 $287.50 T $575.00
Are—|

Dining Table - Tuscany - Wood 8' 10 $546.25 T $5,462.50
painted mahogany
8'W x 48"L x 30"H
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Description Qtty Price Total

Custom Table Linen - 16'x48" 2 $977.50 T $1,955.00

olive green como velvet

Custom Table Linen Topper - 8'x48" 10 $345.00 T $3,450.00

covington white fabric; covington white - 6" Overlay

Custom Cake Linen Table - 36" Round 1 $431.25 T $431.25

covington white fabric with fringe; see reference photo

Custom Stage Front - 20" 1 $4,370.00 T $4,370.00

(4) 8'Lx20"H; painted spanish sand with simple moulding - see
reference photo

Stage Backdrop - 32'Wx11'8"H 1 $7,820.00 T $7,820.00

lanterns on hard wall - (8) 4Wx12'H; painted spanish sand - see
reference photo

Consoles - Banquette Console - 6' 1 $230.00 T $230.00
painted mahogany
6'x 18" x 30"H - To be used with Pasadena Banquettes

Custom Bar Cladding 1 $2,070.00 T $2,070.00
painted spanish sand; (1) 30'Lx12" & (2) 10'Hx12"
Bars - Cabo San Lucas - Straight 8' Bar 3 $1,380.00 T $4,140.00
simple molding added to it; see reference picture; painted spanish
sand
8'W x 39"H
Barback - 24'L 1 $5,175.00 T $5,175.00
painted spanish sand
Sconces - Two Arm Brass Finish 4 $115.00 T $460.00

H\Ej 18"3H
Sconces - Open Lantern - Multicolor 7 $115.00 T $805.00
gold
10"W x 6.5" x 17.5"H - Weigh 3.5 Ib - 60 Watts - Custom color upon
request
Custom Bar Ceiling 1 $2,070.00 T $2,070.00
to create little room for bar; approximately 8'x35"; olive green como
velvet
Stand Up Tables - Aspen - Wood W/ Carved Legs 2 $172.50 T $345.00
3'Wx3Lx35"H

‘ Dining Chairs - Florence - White W/armrest & Wood 2 $25.30 T $50.60
T Frame
f I { 27"W x 23'L x 40.5'H
{

DJ Booth 1 $632.50 T $632.50

painted spanish sand
Total RECEPTION $83,954.60

PHOTO BOOTH
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Description

Ottomans - Beirut - lvory Velvet
20'D x 16"H

Swag Backdrop
olive green como velvet to create a "room" for the photo op; 8'x14'

Coffee Tables - Paris - Gold

[ %’ 36'W x 21"W x 17'h
-

Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight lvory W/ Skirt 6
6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Services
supervisor onsite
manager floorplans/pre-production/design
hotel rooms for (3) nights
per diem for (4) days
installers for install friday
installers to install saturday
two standby saturday night
installers to strike saturday/sunday
trucking

flameproofing & certs

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

3

15
14

14

14

Price

$§57.50

$1,725.00

$258.75

$402.50

Total PHOTO BOOTH

$2,000.00

$3,500.00
$600.00
$323.00
$650.00
$650.00
$350.00
$650.00
$675.00

$850.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$§172.50

$1,725.00

$258.75

$402.50

$2,558.75

$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,800.00
$4,845.00
$9,100.00
$9,100.00

$700.00
$9,100.00
$5,400.00

$850.00

$103,593.73
$49,395.00
$4,143.75
$3,107.81
$10,626.89
($0.00)
$170,867.17
($85,060.59)
$85,806.58
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